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Homologation: Ranking List

1 Hazelwood, Robert GBR ~ OpeM
POS T5B 350
BFLBB 800 TWBB 330
R 800 R 330
F 60 TBB 200
FFL 800 R 200
BFL 500 TF 2x not credit 100
BFLB 750 TO 2x not credit 200
BFLF 550 R 200
SLO 400 TO
B 60 TWO 3x not credit
SLBB 450 TWLO 1x not credit 480
F TWLB 320
SL5B 550 TF
WBB 3x not credit TB 100

out of time
R 1x not credit TWLBB 480
TF
TS 2x not credit 130
out of time
First pass : 5720 Second pass : 3420
Total : 9140
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Bowden, Peter GBR  OpeM

wO

WB

WF

BB

WwBB

W5F

First pass :

2x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

150

80

80

60

90

90

150

150

60

910

B 1x not credit
TF 1x not credit
TWB 4x not credit
TWF Fall

Second pass :

Total :

100

100

200

1110
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Ope M

POS

WBB

BB

W5F

W5B

BFL

First pass :

2x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

2x not credit

Fall

150

150

90

90

310

60

310

60

500

1720

T5B

TWBB

TWF

B

TBB

TSF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

350

330

150

100

200

200

1330

3050
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4 Parkin, Tom GBR ~ OpeM
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5 Outram, Luke GBR ~ OpeM
POS T7F 450
BFLBB 800 T5B 350
BFLF 550 TWBB 330
BFL 500 R 330
R 500 TBB 200
BFLB 750 R 200
F 60 TSF 350
R 750 TO 200
RF R 200
SLB 350 TWO 300
WBB 2x not credit 150 TWLB 320
F TWLBB 480
B 60 TF 100
W5F 310 TB 2x not credit 100
B RTF 2x not credit 100
R Fall TS 2x not credit 130
RTS out of time
First pass : 4780 Second pass : 4140
Total : 8920
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6 Turp, Benjamin ‘GBR  OpeM




